## 503668930 01/28/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3715565

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY DA	٩ΤΑ				
		Name	Execution Date		
ALFRED GOEHRING			01/19/2016		
THORSTEN SCHNITTG	ER		01/19/2016		
STEPHAN BADER	01/19/2016				
THOMAS JELTSCH	01/19/2016				
HARTMUT WUERPEL			01/19/2016		
RECEIVING PARTY DA	 TA				
Name:	J. WAG	J. WAGNER GMBH			
Street Address:	OTTO-LILIENTHAL-STRASSE 18				
City:	MARKDORF				
State/Country:	GERMANY				
Postal Code:	88677				
PROPERTY NUMBERS Property Type	Total: 1	Number	1		
		15008859	-		
			J		
	A T A				
	AIA				
Fax Number:		(315)233-8320			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i>	e sent to	the e-mail address first; if that is un			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i>	e sent to provided	. ,			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone:	e sent to provided	o the e-mail address first; if that is un I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be se			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	e sent to provided	<i>the e-mail address first; if that is un t; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sel</i> 315-233-8300 Icorrea-strauss@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC			
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to provided	<i>the e-mail address first; if that is un</i> <i>i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sel</i> 315-233-8300 lcorrea-strauss@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC PO BOX 7068	nt via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to provided	<i>the e-mail address first; if that is un t; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sel</i> 315-233-8300 Icorrea-strauss@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC	nt via US Mail.		
Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to provided	<i>the e-mail address first; if that is un</i> <i>i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sel</i> 315-233-8300 lcorrea-strauss@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC PO BOX 7068	nt via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	e sent to provided	<i>b the e-mail address first; if that is un</i> <i>i; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sel</i> 315-233-8300 Icorrea-strauss@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC PO BOX 7068 SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13261-7068	nt via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	e sent to provided	b the e-mail address first; if that is un d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sel 315-233-8300 Icorrea-strauss@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC PO BOX 7068 SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13261-7068 885_409	nt via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	e sent to provided	b the e-mail address first; if that is un b; if that is unsuccessful, it will be set 315-233-8300 lcorrea-strauss@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC PO BOX 7068 SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13261-7068 885_409 STEPHEN P. BURR	nt via US Mail.		
Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU IAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	e sent to provided	b the e-mail address first; if that is un d; if that is unsuccessful, it will be set 315-233-8300 lcorrea-strauss@burrandbrown.com BURR & BROWN, PLLC PO BOX 7068 SYRACUSE, NEW YORK 13261-7068 885_409 885_409 STEPHEN P. BURR /SPBurr/	nt via US Mail.		

Total Attachments: 2

source=Declaration-Assignment#page1.tif source=Declaration-Assignment#page2.tif

Attorney Docket No.: \_\_\_\_\_\_885\_409

Title of Invention:	AINT SPRAYING UNIT	C
As the below named	inventor, I hereby declare	that:
This declaration is di	rected to:	
The attack	hed application, or	
United St	ates application or PCT Inf	ternational Application Number
		l on
The above identified	application was made or a	uthorized to be made by me.
I believe that I am th application.	e original inventor or an o	riginal joint inventor of a claimed invention in the
I hereby acknowledg 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fi	ge that any willful false stat ine or imprisonment of not	tement made in this declaration is punishable under more than five (5) years, or both.
ASSIGNMENT: In consideration paid to assign, transfer and a	o each of the undersigned,	of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby do
	Name of Assignee:	J. WAGNER GMBH
Address of Assig		Otto-Lilienthal-Strasse 18
		88677 Markdorf
		Germany

٠

- 1 -

Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor: <u>Alfred GÖHRI</u> Inventor/Assignor:	NGDate: <u>Jab. 19, 2016</u>
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor: Thorsten SCH	NITTGER
Inventor/Assignor: V. SuM	Date: Jan 19, 20-16
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor: <u>Stephan BAD</u> Inventor/Assignor: <u>Stephen</u> Delle	ER Date: $\int Q_4 (3, 2016)$
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor: Thomas JELT	SCH
Inventor/Assignor: TAWA MAA	Date : <i>19. I. 2016</i>
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor: Hartmut WÜI	RPEL
Inventor/Assignor: Norfmul JC.	2 Date : Jan . 19. 2016
Legal Name of Inventor/Assignor:	Date :

RECORDED: 01/28/2016